Mannschaftswertung 21. ADAC-HaRberg-Rallye

Racing Team Mogglingen

Rang

H W N

St.Nr.
16
54
56
31

Fahrer

Jochen Kurz
Siegfried Roger
Frederik Heinzel
Thomas Schober

Beifahrer

Ramona Kees
Franziska Roger
Vincent Talmon-Gros
Cristian Forstner

Klasse
F4
G11
G11
F5

Starter in Klasse  Platz in der Klasse Punkte
6 1 8,33 8,33
6 2 6,67 6,67
6 4 3,33 3,33

14 - -
Punkte (Summe beste 3) 18,33 18,33







